Direction: Valmante - Marseille wv

Timetable

Sainte-Marguerite

Dromel
Marseille

La Pugette &
Marseille

Aubert Ganay

Marseille 9e
Arrondissement

Aubert Coin Joli

Marseille 9e
Arrondissement

Parc Sévigné &
Marseille

Hopital Sainte-

Marguerite &
Marseille 9e
Arrondissement

La Gaye &
Marseille 9e
Arrondissement

Chemin Colline St

Joseph
Marseille

St Joseph Aiguier
Marseille

Valmante
Marseille

515

515

5:17

5:18

5:18

5:19

5:21

5:22

5:22

5:23

5:40

5:41

5:41

5:42

5:44

5:45

5:45

5:46

® Departure on 07/02/2025 between 5:15 and 21:25

5:55

5:55

5:57

5:58

5:58

5559

6:01

6:02

6:02

6:03

6:15

6:15

6:17

6:18

6:18

6:19

6:21

6:22

6:23

6:24

6:41

6:42

6:43

6:44

6:55

6:55

6:57

6:58

6:58

6:59

7:01

7:02

7:03

7:04

7:15

7:15

7:17

7:18

7:18

7:19

7:22

7:23

7:24

7:36

7:37

7:39

7:40

7:42

7:43

7:44

7:45

7:55

7:56

7:57

7:59

7:59

8:00

8:02

8:03

8:04

8:05

8:17

8:35

8:36

8:37

8:39

8:39

8:40

8:42

8:43

8:44

8:45

8:55

8:56

8:57

8:59

8:59

9:00

9:02

9:03

9:04

9:05

9:17

9:35

9:36

9:37

9:39

9:39

9:41

9:43

9:44

9:45

9:46

9:55

9:56

9:57

9:59

9:59

10:01

10:03

10:04

10:05

10:06

10:15

10:16

10:17

10:19

10:19

10:21

10:23

10:24

10:25

10:26

10:35

10:36

10:37

10:39

10:39

10:41

10:43

10:44

10:45

10:46

10:55

10:56
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10:59

10:59

11:01

11:03

11:04

11:05

11:06
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12:01
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13:01
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